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TUITION RATES AND FEES  
Please place a checkmark next to your choice(s): 

 
 Monthly Rates Per Classroom 

Schedule Lavender Room 
Infants 

Sage Room 
Young Toddlers 

Rosemary Room 
Older Toddlers 

Primary Rooms 
   Preschool-Age & TK 

5 Full Days: 
9 AM - 6 PM 
M, T, W, TH, F 

 
  $1,760.00 

 
  $1,760.00 

 
      $1,650.00 

 
 $1,415.00 

3 Full Days: 
9 AM - 6 PM 
M, T, W 

 
 $1,480.00 

 
 $1,480.00 

 
$1,405.00 

 
 $1,170.00 

2 Full Days: 
9 AM - 6 PM 
TH, F 

 
 $1,155.00 

 
 $1,155.00 

 
 $1,040.00 

 
 $930.00 

5 School Days: 
9 AM - 3PM 
M, T, W, TH, F 

 
 $1,490.00 

 
 $1,490.00 

 
$1,375.00 

 
 $1,185.00 

3 School Days: 
9 AM - 3 PM 
M, T, W 

 
 $1,180.00 

 
 $1,180.00 

 
 $1,065.00 

 
 $950.00 

2 School Days: 
9 AM - 3 PM 
TH, F 

 
 $925.00 

 
 $925.00 

 
 $825.00 

 
 $705.00 

 

Schedule Hazel Room (Monthly Rate) 

Kindergarten Program  
5 Full Days: 
9 AM - 6 PM 
M, T, W, TH, F 

 
 $1,415.00 

5 School Days: 
9 AM - 3PM 
M, T, W, TH, F 

 
 $1,185.00 

 

Schedule Before (Early) Care (Monthly Rate) 
7:30 AM - 8:45 AM 

5 Days: 
M, T, W, TH, F 

 
$200.00 

3 Days: 
M, T, W $135.00 

2 Days: 
TH, F $100.00 

 
Please do not remove this sheet from the enrollment packet. 
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Discounts: 
5% | Sibling (off one child) 

5% | Retired Military 

10% | Active Military 

 
 

5% | First Responders  

5% | Emergency Room Personnel 

* Only sibling discount can be combined with other regular discounts or promotions. 
 
 

Other Payment Options: 
Annual Payment Plan – 5% Tuition Discount 

Semi-annual Payment Plan – 3% Tuition Discount 

Enrollment Fees: 

$190.00 Registration Fee (includes school spirit shirt) 

$300.00 Material Fee for Lavender, Sage, Rosemary, Primary/TK 

$350.00 Material Fee for Kindergarten 

*Material fee may be prorated based on start date. 
 
 

Additional Programs: 
 
 

Programs Monthly Rate 

Wild Olympians 
Weekly Sports Class (30 Minutes) 
$45 One-Time Registration 
Fee includes sports shirt 

 
$60.00 

Parent Night Out 
Last Friday of Each Month 
6 PM – 8:30 PM (Dinner Provided) 

 
$35.00 

Bella Musica 
Private Weekly Music Lessons 
Piano and Vocals 
Child will receive readiness assessment first 

 
$120.00 

Cucina Affamato 
In-House Hot Lunch Program 

5 Days $250.00 

3 Days $150.00 

2 Days $100.00 

Daily (available upon request) $14.00 
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