

# **TUITION RATES AND FEES**

Please place a checkmark next to your choice(s):

	Monthly Rates Per Classroom			
Schedule	Lavender Room Infants	Sage Room Young Toddlers	Rosemary Room Older Toddlers	Primary Rooms Preschool-Age & TK
<b>5 Full Days:</b> 9 AM - 6 PM M, T, W, TH, F	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,415.00
<b>3 Full Days</b> : 9 AM - 6 PM M, T, W	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,405.00	\$1,170.00
<b>2 Full Days:</b> 9 AM - 6 PM TH, F	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,040.00	\$930.00
5 School Days: 9 AM - 3PM M, T, W, TH, F	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,185.00
3 School Days: 9 AM - 3 PM M, T, W	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,065.00	\$950.00
2 School Days: 9 AM - 3 PM TH, F	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$825.00	\$705.00
Schedule	Hazel Room (Monthly Rate)  Kindergarten Program			
<b>5 Full Days:</b> 9 AM - 6 PM M, T, W, TH, F	\$1,415.00			
5 School Days: 9 AM - 3PM M, T, W, TH, F	\$1,185.00			
Schedule	Before (Early) Care (Monthly Rate) 7:30 AM - 8:45 AM			
<b>5 Days:</b> M, T, W, TH, F	\$200.00			
3 Days: M, T, W	\$135.00			
<b>2 Days:</b> TH, F	\$100.00			

Please do not remove this sheet from the enrollment packet.



#### **Discounts:**

5% | Sibling (off one child)

5% | First Responders

5% | Retired Military

5% | Emergency Room Personnel

10% | Active Military

### **Other Payment Options:**

Annual Payment Plan - 5% Tuition Discount

Semi-annual Payment Plan - 3% Tuition Discount

### **Enrollment Fees:**

\$190.00 Registration Fee (includes school spirit shirt)

\$300.00 Material Fee for Lavender, Sage, Rosemary, Primary/TK

\$350.00 Material Fee for Kindergarten

## **Additional Programs:**

Programs	Monthly Rate	
Wild Olympians		
Weekly Sports Class (30 Minutes)	\$60.00	
\$45 One-Time Registration		
Fee includes sports shirt		
Parent Night Out	\$35.00	
Last Friday of Each Month		
6 PM – 8:30 PM (Dinner Provided)		
Bella Musica	\$120.00	
Private Weekly Music Lessons		
Piano and Vocals		
Child will receive readiness assessment first		
Cucina Affamato		
In-House Hot Lunch Program		
5 Days	\$250.00	
3 Days	\$150.00	
2 Days	\$100.00	
Daily (available upon request)	\$14.00	

<sup>\*</sup> Only sibling discount can be combined with other regular discounts or promotions.

<sup>\*</sup>Material fee may be prorated based on start date.